Description:
Item number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:

Width (mm):
Height (mm):

Depth/Length (mm):

Net weight (kg):
Material:

Surface:

Area of application:

Colour:

Delivery is:
Warranty:

Brand:

ETIM Class Code:

Ground marking device

BMG
4250912309753
73269098

440

1120

266

11,029

Steel

powder coated
Indoor use
yellow
pre-assembled
1 year

Crash Stop
EC004431




