

Description:	Ground marking device
Item number:	BMG
GTIN:	4250912309753
Customs tariff number:	73269098
Width (mm):	440
Height (mm):	1120
Depth/Length (mm):	266
Net weight (kg):	11,029
Material:	Steel
Surface:	powder coated
Area of application:	Indoor use
Colour:	yellow
Delivery is:	pre-assembled
Warranty:	1 year
Brand:	Crash Stop
ETIM Class Code:	EC004431

